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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 23rd round, Match #160

Friday, 24.04.2016, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 15°C. Spectators: 1000

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 1

«Volyn» Lutsk

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
3 Sivakou Mikhail
5 Hordiienko Artem
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
10 Lipartia Jaba
12 Rafael
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
29 Totovytskyi Andrii
39 Opanasenko Ievgen

Substitutes
1 Shevchenko Oleksii
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
11 Paulinho
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
44 Checher Vyacheslav
59 Bezborodko Denys

42 Nedilko Vitalii
30 Humeniuk Oleh
15 Zhunich Ivitsa
24 Mikha
4 Kravchenko Serhii
7 Herasymiuk Oleh
90 Bohdanov Andrii
45 Shapoval Vladyslav
9 Memeshev Redvan
94 Khomchenko Viktor
29 Didenko Anatolii

Substitutes
1 Shust Bohdan
18 Loginov Sergii
26 Nykytiuk Roman
86 Kotiun Yevhen
47 Romaniuk Yurii
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
89 Kozban Dmytro

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

Delegate:
Simonov Hryhorii
Security Officer:
Paradnikov Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 23rd round, Match #160
Friday, 24.04.2016, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 15°C. Spectators: 1000

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 1 «Volyn» Lutsk
15' 4 Kravchenko Serhii

31' 29 Didenko Anatolii
5 Hordiienko Artem

22 Ljubenovic Zeljko 42'

59' 24 Mikha

10 Lipartia Jaba 61'

29 Totovytskyi Andrii
11 Paulinho 62'

63' 94 Khomchenko Viktor
18 Loginov Sergii

11 Paulinho 71'

75' 7 Herasymiuk Oleh
47 Romaniuk Yurii

76' 47 Romaniuk Yurii
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr

2 Sukhotskyy Artem 77'

3 Sivakou Mikhail 83'

85' 9 Memeshev Redvan

89' 18 Loginov Sergii

90+2' 30 Humeniuk Oleh

90+5' 42 Nedilko Vitalii

90+7' 9 Memeshev Redvan
89 Kozban Dmytro

12 Rafael 90+7'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


